
CSN**   "Memorial Santiago Pérez Seoane"
15, 16 y 17 de junio de 2012

ORDEN DE SALIDA PROVISIONAL

9,30 horas
1,20 CJ

O.S. LDN JINETE LAC CABALLO PUNTOS TIEMPO

1 1645 Joaquín Delgado, Prisciliano 80276 FINISTERRE
2 48319 Ortega Prieto, Francisco 80281 FENIX DE IBIO
3 2200 Clemente Pérez, Cristina 87338 TAO DU GOSSET
4 15937 Vázquez Herranz, Manuel 86179 MAXIMO
5 149612 Sánchez Martín, Rodrigo 80277 FAJIN
6 67760 Ceano-Vivas Pradal, Ana Victoria 79690 PORTIA DE GUEMES

TROFEO BANCO SANTANDER
1,30 m.

O.S. LDN JINETE LAC CABALLO PUNTOS TIEMPO

1 16312 Ravelo Acosta, Rolando 41709 OBERON
2 16510 Verdugo Svensson, Íñigo 20050 JULIAN
3 16034 Bela Kindelan, María 21327 KESBEROY DE ST AUBERT
4 1791 Serrano Saez, Ivan 80709 ROYAL DES MONTS
5 16509 Verdugo Velon, Íñigo 22272 HELICO OF LULU
6 12301 Terrasa Moll, Almudena 52306 ULINE
7 15930 Couso Aznar, José Francisco 18837 IARCOS DES PIERRES
8 60248 Bascones Pizarro, César 27706 TAMURA VAN'T HEIKE
9 16382 Martín Díaz, Francisco 22319 NONELL EL RASILLO

10 1814 Castellanos Chavarri, Inés 48521 JESSI JONES
11 16294 Andrés Moya, Manuel 52255 CARAT
12 1803 Gómez Crespo, Rubén 55917 PABLO DES COULEURS
13 48812 González Gómez, Fernando 80996 KARTOON DE L´ELFE
14 17067 Arango Mac Afee, Diana 22867 RAINANCE DE ARISTOS
15 16239 Márquez Cáceres, Eduardo 41823 RPZ ZWENDEL
16 127217 Fabiani González, Borja 42244 ZACHAR
17 16004 Martín Mora-Rey, Sandra 55574 RIRALDA
18 17286 Romero Sanz, Maite 21226 CEZANNE
19 41283 Terrell del Castillo, Bianca 21323 KANNELLE DE L'AUME
20 32990 Fernández Ordejon, Javier 41537 KIERO DE MARA
21 15850 Muñoz de las Casas, Ramón 22332 ZIMBAWE
22 15909 de Simón Lomo, María Teresa 21417 RAWDY Z
23 15293 Rojas González, Jessica 20479 HAVANE DU BOIS
24 16211 Sanz Urmeneta, Aurora 40618 TINEO
25 3044 Calabozo Garrido, Olga 49105 LAKME DE MESILLE
26 60185 Cantos-Figuerola Suárez de Peon, Marina 80965 SHOW TIME
27 16758 Plaza Vidal, Luis 82137 QUICKSTAR MERVEILLE
28 16389 Sánchez Martínez, Francisco José 22041 ELLI PIRELLI
29 2504 Indurain Garayalde, Pablo 26433 AMOR
30 3548 Álvarez-Fermosel Morales, Juan Ignacio 45675 FIN DE GUINEA
31 14425 Garcia-Torres Solano, Carmen 23039 MAMBO ROC
32 16196 Blanco González, José María 21834 HIPICAN.COM PLASANDO
33 16510 Verdugo Svensson, Íñigo 50345 NANON DES BOIS
34 4698 Verdugo Aladueña, Gonzalo 24627 NIMBUS DU PAGE
35 16509 Verdugo Velon, Íñigo 85255 OBSCUR DE CHALUSSE
36 17294 Verdejo Andosilla, Vicente 41166 BOVEDA
37 1605 Mingorance Serrano, Verónica 21625 VALENTINJ
38 1791 Serrano Saez, Ivan 48133 RPZ ATHOS II
39 15927 Membrado Duensing, Vanessa 27155 CITA
40 16034 Bela Kindelan, María 241 JORIANE
41 17955 Rodríguez Díaz, Carlos 53452 VASCO
42 60200 Fierro Olalquiaga, Carlos 85621 MARQUIS DE ROLLON
43 1170 Gil Cáceres, Román 50078 WILLEKE
44 16399 Gil Gómez, Alvaro 26884 DAMIAN
45 17135 Mac Afee Dabon, Catherine 43634 QUETSCHE DE MONTSEC
46 17008 Cabanas Arrate, Rosario 81231 NOBILIS KESSBEN
47 4432 Valero Galaz, Elena 44308 HIPICAN.COM QUALOUBET DE LAUME
48 5877 Honrubia Alvariño, Miguel 55978 UGANO
49 127217 Fabiani González, Borja 45008 EVITA YAR
50 1803 Gómez Crespo, Rubén 41876 QUERMES DEL DUERO



51 17907 Aragón Lorenzo, Melanie 49378 QUEVERLY HILLE
52 4882 Leibar Rega, María 47711 KAKAROT
53 116531 Recio Pérez, Mª del Carmen 84180 QUEENIE DE CORMEILLES
54 15293 Rojas González, Jessica 85920 CINDERELLA 482
55 16263 Urrutia Cobaleda, Fernando 81157 JALEO
56 17140 Garcia-Torres Bodelon, Emilio 53160 REPEINADO DE DUERO
57 17291 Testor Fernández de Córdova, Marta 52551 ACROBAT
58 3548 Álvarez-Fermosel Morales, Juan Ignacio 54790 ZULETA
59 16758 Plaza Vidal, Luis 86134 CHUCENA W
60 12806 de la Llave Bueno, Pedro 82360 RANTZAU´JAC
61 17286 Romero Sanz, Maite 53186 ETRO PJ
62 16239 Márquez Cáceres, Eduardo 80922 RPZ ASCOLI N
63 17047 Vázquez Aymerich, Alfonso 43311 AGAMENON
64 16424 Fernández Rey, Luis 52710 ATLANTIC CAR
65 17127 Cámara Claver, Alejandra 22068 COLORADO RIVER
66 1645 Joaquín Delgado, Prisciliano 53022 ESTELA DE IBIO
67 16507 de Zuleta y Alejandro, Felipe 82873 ARIEL
68 16541 Gálvez Villarrubia, Alberto 20219 CARAVISTA
69 1791 Serrano Saez, Ivan 85778 SUPER D´YSIEUX
70 17152 Velázquez Blanco, Luis 17613 CARUSO YAR
71 136596 Gómez Martínez, Óscar 84497 SOLEIL DE BLUE
72 17174 Longley Fernanz, Jessica 85082 SIMIGNON SAUVAGE

TROFEO NPG
1,35 m.

O.S. LDN JINETE LAC CABALLO PUNTOS TIEMPO

1 1791 Serrano Saez, Ivan 10679 OUZO DE SAINTE HERMELLE
2 16293 Álvarez Aznar, Eduardo 40505 OTELLO D'AUGE
3 12222 Díaz Vecino, José 45690 NEW LOOK DE MESCAM
4 16541 Gálvez Villarrubia, Alberto 13710 JOYAU DES MOITIERS
5 16050 Mendes Anasagasti, Antonio 26314 WEBSJOB MONTENEGRO TAME
6 16239 Márquez Cáceres, Eduardo 44754 RPZ ANKE DE KALVARIE
7 60964 de Almeida Barradas, Gonzalo 53681 GOLDENGRASS KOI D'HENBOURG
8 17422 Arango Lasaosa, José 23511 LINON DE PRESLE
9 15885 López Carrera, Fermín 48913 ATHINUS

10 17294 Verdejo Andosilla, Vicente 22049 LET'S DANCE
11 16294 Andrés Moya, Manuel 34290 PADDINGTON
12 1814 Castellanos Chavarri, Inés 22299 POURQUOI DE LA BASTIDE
13 17316 Cabanas Godino, Luis 53224 IRRESISTIBLE
14 16507 de Zuleta y Alejandro, Felipe 47771 DIABLA DE IBIO
15 15916 Fernández Andrade, Marta 40543 CAMILLE Z
16 1300 Camiruaga Rueda, Enrique 22006 UNICUM
17 16226 Vázquez Aymerich, José María 41159 ABRUZOO REY Z
18 1803 Gómez Crespo, Rubén 42348 LUCKY LUKE DU PAS
19 13826 Villalon Puras, Borja 26671 WINA F
20 16543 Martínez de Velasco Chavarri, Alejandro 42730 MUSICAM METALLICA
21 12301 Terrasa Moll, Almudena 49583 VEURMAN B.
22 16758 Plaza Vidal, Luis 48817 MR. CAWLEY
23 16312 Ravelo Acosta, Rolando 7198 MARY LOU
24 17140 Garcia-Torres Bodelon, Emilio 25758 NOL
25 45573 Cardona Torres, Gonzalo 48120 BOCELLI
26 1170 Gil Cáceres, Román 20560 LEGOLAS
27 2128 Prada Rguez-Correa, Mª Antonia 8627 ULTIMAAT C
28 13221 Zambrano Ortega-Monasterio, Mª Dolores 80963 NORTON DU MANCEL
29 17896 Márquez García, Eduardo 24824 USTINOFF S
30 1791 Serrano Saez, Ivan 82820 DUBROVNIK
31 16293 Álvarez Aznar, Eduardo 16495 ODIEL
32 12222 Díaz Vecino, José 51032 NIVAQUINE D'AS
33 1335 Rodríguez Calero, Antonio 41247 ALADIN Z
34 16515 Aguirre Torres, Lucas 26940 GUEPARDO
35 13643 Hanke Schaefer, Tobías 22028 CAREY
36 16211 Sanz Urmeneta, Aurora 26976 OURAGAN DE MAUREPAS
37 60964 de Almeida Barradas, Gonzalo 70451 VAILLANTE
38 16239 Márquez Cáceres, Eduardo 79530 RPZ RIME DE LONGRPRE
39 17294 Verdejo Andosilla, Vicente 50588 PACTOL FRACE
40 15916 Fernández Andrade, Marta 53195 LOOK AT ME
41 16050 Mendes Anasagasti, Antonio 41557 WEBSJOB SISI DE LA HAMENTE
42 12301 Terrasa Moll, Almudena 50897 PETRUS DE CHATEAU
43 1803 Gómez Crespo, Rubén 45013 POMPOM MEIA LUA
44 16382 Martín Díaz, Francisco 43510 HOKUS POKUS
45 15885 López Carrera, Fermín 85083 U-WACH
46 60221 Hungerbühler ., Sonia 49787 NOCCIOLINO
47 16294 Andrés Moya, Manuel 41193 GROSS HAUPTSTADT



48 17316 Cabanas Godino, Luis 79776 ZELLY
49 1300 Camiruaga Rueda, Enrique 45443 VIRGINIA
50 1791 Serrano Saez, Ivan 80734 RPZ A.CONCAVALLO
51 13826 Villalon Puras, Borja 50566 PARSIFAL DE WALYRO
52 16293 Álvarez Aznar, Eduardo 52755 HAVANA
53 12222 Díaz Vecino, José 50325 BALY VAN STAPELVOORDE
54 16312 Ravelo Acosta, Rolando 44414 SANDOCAN
55 37766 Maestre Armada, Igor 47701 DINAR

TROFEO FEDERACIÓN HÍPICA DE MADRID
1,20 m.

O.S. LDN JINETE LAC CABALLO PUNTOS TIEMPO

1 130854 Bellisco Civantos, Paula 49951 GAIE DIXI
2 140100 Pérez Lozano, Marta 22278 ISOYA DE BEAUCHENE
3 48837 Vindel Calvo, Patricia 22089 RAUL
4 3548 Álvarez-Fermosel Morales, Juan Ignacio 53378 RENATE-H
5 17338 Trigo Ruiz, Marta 53075 SIGLO XXI JIOSCO MOUCHE
6 16425 Fernández Rey, Juan 23581 ISTRIA DU MONTOIS
7 17008 Cabanas Arrate, Rosario 21329 MUSICAM KISS ME DE BEREUS
8 60198 Bartolomé Redondo, Marta 25669 LOU BEGO
9 36258 Ques Mena, María 43540 KAPITEIN

10 2334 Echave Subijana, Raquel 27933 CAMERON VAN T WISSENHOF
11 136849 Castañon Lombardi, Alejandro 26398 VOODOO KUPIA MAN O'WAR REBORN
12 16399 Gil Gómez, Alvaro 55326 HORUS
13 60194 Guillén Martel, José 24624 KILT DE GREZ
14 14126 Pérez de Nardiz, Felipe 50953 APACHE
15 37148 Hernández Beldarrain, Naiara 50506 CARMEN SITA RUBIN
16 17891 González Fernández, Pablo 25763 ALVARITO
17 17215 Junoy ., Xavier Francois 85622 RIALTO DU ROUET
18 14093 López Cuevas, Catalina 44307 WYNONA C
19 16226 Vázquez Aymerich, José María 26273 ANKA
20 60158 Márquez Galobardes, Pablo 49300 MANILBA
21 16039 Saques Spahni, Judith 22751 GERKO
22 15927 Membrado Duensing, Vanessa 21301 HYOROU DE RIVIERE
23 16046 Prudencio Baides, Rocío 13791 ATENEA STAR
24 16389 Sánchez Martínez, Francisco José 83878 PHYLIS
25 41283 Terrell del Castillo, Bianca 22025 WAY NOT
26 17327 Megias Comin, Natalia 54992 CHACON
27 20616 Valiente Varga, Jorge 33209 STEAM HORSE CONCORDANUM
28 17223 Salgado Barahona, Ángela 23180 ADARCO
29 37058 Jiménez Pérez, Vicente 22003 ULIA
30 15944 Aresu García Obregon, Carolina 83937 TRES BEAU
31 133027 Aragón Lorenzo, Celine 85216 MASCOTTE DU THOT
32 18187 Andrés Pereyra, Leonardo 80799 LANCESTER DE TRIVERA
33 18658 Lozano Sánchez, David 80829 NEYKEN DE LA LANDE
34 34374 Alonso de la Peña, Loreto 21509 BRAVO-ARAGON
35 3425 Mier Cue, Paula 40343 NANTES DE L'ALOE
36 12694 Garrido Bolton, Sophie 85359 CALATHEA
37 16635 Ocaña Rojo, Virginia 49747 BEAUFORT TEN DA QUINTA
38 18679 Gómez Carreño, Gonzalo 16551 MARLO II
39 17290 Samaniego Guerra, Ángel 23563 ABEDUL
40 16296 Bader Castañeda, Andrés 21897 HORUS
41 911 González Oraindi, Íñigo 40394 VOQUE
42 67760 Ceano-Vivas Pradal, Ana Victoria 17265 DANTE DE RUYCO
43 20244 Jentsch Villegas, Víctor 22785 CLASSIC DREAM
44 36095 Fernández Gayo, Santiago 45674 CANTARO
45 17494 Trascasas Palacios, Tatiana 82280 BAMBU (EX NOSTER)
46 16022 Sanz de Madrid Hernaez, Juan 44288 LYCOS
47 12615 Barragán Fernández, Gustavo Daniel 53332 DENVER VAN HET MOLENHOF
48 15919 Mateos Rodríguez, Almudena 54788 PLATON DAUGE
49 3548 Álvarez-Fermosel Morales, Juan Ignacio 83549 QUEJADA DE MEIA LUA
50 15294 Rojas González, Jonathan 56038 PAGANIS DE LHORIZON
51 60198 Bartolomé Redondo, Marta 23316 RALMA BOY
52 4493 Rubio Pastor, Antonio 53045 QUITUS PLATIERE
53 41283 Terrell del Castillo, Bianca 80707 PINKY JAZZ
54 2334 Echave Subijana, Raquel 40531 AFRODITA MI
55 17140 Garcia-Torres Bodelon, Emilio 53159 QUEL FLIRT D'ETOILE
56 45573 Cardona Torres, Gonzalo 50956 CESANTO
57 16399 Gil Gómez, Alvaro 55325 IMPERATA
58 60194 Guillén Martel, José 79154 QUIDITH DE BELHEME
59 4387 Arnaiz Ateca, Elena 80850 ZOCORADO
60 37148 Hernández Beldarrain, Naiara 83508 CONCERTO DE HUS
61 17215 Junoy ., Xavier Francois 85498 SNOW FLAKE CHUQUERIE



62 14093 López Cuevas, Catalina 52233 RAFTY CHIN
63 60158 Márquez Galobardes, Pablo 53373 NUBIA GD
64 4505 Jaen Charro, Isabel 80240 ZIPPO
65 15927 Membrado Duensing, Vanessa 21446 TOSCANI
66 16389 Sánchez Martínez, Francisco José 86843 FIDUX
67 18733 Matellano Vallejo, Sara 87802 ELIZA DROESHOUT
68 20616 Valiente Varga, Jorge 80706 STEAM HORSE CREME FRAICHE
69 33295 Marquiegui Diaz-Caneja, José Mª 79971 QUALINE DE LA ROQUE
70 12705 Garrido Bolton, Jessica 80467 ILIKA BUZALEN
71 60223 Miranda Fernández, María 84381 QUILUDI DE FLEYRES
72 15293 Rojas González, Jessica 83706 QUININE DE ST MARTIN
73 52067 Razola Canales, Cristina 53631 CHIN CHIN DE VAMS
74 128283 Roy Moreno de los Ríos, Sofía 52488 VENTUROSA CAS
75 60964 de Almeida Barradas, Gonzalo 80967 REBELL DE GASTOU
76 15920 Alfonso Gómez, Alvaro 79773 FLORIS VANT´ SMISHOF
77 1725 González Ayarra, Jesús 84949 RHODESIE DES TILL
78 69601 Miguez Martel, Carla María 47698 DELFIN DE IBIO
79 16510 Verdugo Svensson, Íñigo 55792 VIVARIO DU TOULTIA
80 15937 Vázquez Herranz, Manuel 84337 BILLY BALOU
81 46311 Laiz Zandio, Miguel 84946 ROCHER DE LAUME
82 16198 Matossian Osorio, Jaime 53028 HUSAR DE QUIJAS
83 1300 Camiruaga Rueda, Enrique 85215 QUINDIRA Z
84 32990 Fernández Ordejon, Javier 55181 ZORRILLA
85 3548 Álvarez-Fermosel Morales, Juan Ignacio 85623 ROUET DU FOUR
86 16424 Fernández Rey, Luis 85094 ABREGO
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